

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.37935, 15366 and 20967 of 2025 & 7024
of 2022

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	11.12.2025	<u>BVR,J</u> <u>W.P.No.37935, 15366 and 20967 of 2025 & 7024 of 2022</u> Post on 17.12.2025. B/o Ms	Tr. to io folder before corrections, if any

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE