

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.37935, 15282, 20967, 38199 & 15366 of 2025, 23511 of 2024, 7024 of 2022, 18175 of 2020, 39027 of 2014 and 32621 of 2011

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.08.2026	<u>JAK, J</u> At request on both sides, post these matters on 14.08.2026 at 10.30 A.M. (B/o) plp	Transferred to IO folder, before corrections, if any.